IMRAS Annual Scientific Retreat

“Tumor Microenvironment: Therapeutic Challenges and Opportunities”

1:30-2:00

2:00-2:30

2:30-3:00

3:00-3:30

3:30-4:15

4:30-5:30

5:30-6:30

Monday, June 17", 2013
1:30 - 5:30PM
Rockefeller Research Labs Room RRL-117

Jason Lewis, PhD

Vice Chair for Research, Department of Radiology; Chief, Radiochemistry and Imaging
Sciences Service MSKCC

“Molecular Imaging of Extracellular pH”

Evis Sala, MD, PhD
Director, Gynecologic Radiology, Attending Radiologist, MSKCC
“Intravoxel Incoherent Motion: Implications for Cancer Imaging”

Kayvan R. Keshari, PhD

Molecular Pharmacology & Chemistry

(formerly-Department of Radiology and Biomedical Imaging, UCSF)
title pending

Refreshments

Constantinos Koumenis, PhD

Associate Professor, Vice Chair and Research Division Director

Department of Radiation Oncology, Smilow Center for Translational Research Univ. of
Pennsylvania School of Medicine

“Targeting Nutrient and Oxygen Metabolism in the Tumor Microenvironment “

KEYNOTE SPEAKER:

Rakesh Jain, PhD

Andrew Werk Cook Professor of Tumor Biology (Radiation Oncology) Massachusetts
General Hospital Harvard Medical School, Director, Edwin L. Steele Laboratory for
Tumor Biology

“Normalizing Metabolic and Mechanical Microenvironment of Tumors to Treat Cancer:
Bench to Bedside to Biomarkers “

RECEPTION



