

IMRAS Annual Scientific Retreat

“Tumor Microenvironment: Therapeutic Challenges and Opportunities”

Monday, June 17th, 2013

1:30 – 5:30PM

Rockefeller Research Labs Room RRL-117

1:30-2:00	Jason Lewis, PhD Vice Chair for Research, Department of Radiology; Chief, Radiochemistry and Imaging Sciences Service MSKCC <i>“Molecular Imaging of Extracellular pH”</i>
2:00-2:30	Evis Sala, MD, PhD Director, Gynecologic Radiology, Attending Radiologist, MSKCC <i>“Intravoxel Incoherent Motion: Implications for Cancer Imaging”</i>
2:30-3:00	Kayvan R. Keshari, PhD Molecular Pharmacology & Chemistry (formerly-Department of Radiology and Biomedical Imaging, UCSF) <i>title pending</i>
3:00-3:30	Refreshments
3:30-4:15	Constantinos Koumenis, PhD Associate Professor, Vice Chair and Research Division Director Department of Radiation Oncology, Smilow Center for Translational Research Univ. of Pennsylvania School of Medicine <i>“Targeting Nutrient and Oxygen Metabolism in the Tumor Microenvironment”</i>
4:30-5:30	KEYNOTE SPEAKER: Rakesh Jain, PhD Andrew Werk Cook Professor of Tumor Biology (Radiation Oncology) Massachusetts General Hospital Harvard Medical School, Director, Edwin L. Steele Laboratory for Tumor Biology <i>“Normalizing Metabolic and Mechanical Microenvironment of Tumors to Treat Cancer: Bench to Bedside to Biomarkers”</i>
5:30-6:30	RECEPTION